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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Russell Johnson363
DeVeau's

13.150 12.850 12.45013.250 12.60010.900 75.200
3 1 1 4 16T 1 1 

1 

Dante LaBarre1045
USA Flairs

12.500 11.300 12.40012.850 12.20013.750 75.000
8T 6 2 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Jared Hopkins1047
USA Flairs

12.650 12.000 12.10011.900 11.20013.700 73.550
5T 4 6 9T 2 6T 3 

3 

Nicholas Guy367
DeVeau's

13.650 10.750 13.15012.500 10.40012.700 73.150
1 10 3T 1 8 16 4 

4 

Joe Dixon1131
Victory-CA

12.950 12.150 12.20011.600 11.00012.800 72.700
4 3 9T 7 7 9T 5 

5 

Mitchell Brown368
DeVeau's

11.600 12.800 12.15011.600 11.00013.250 72.400
13T 2 9T 8 3 9T 6 

6 

William Sweeten1048
USA Flairs

11.600 11.000 12.05012.250 11.20013.100 71.200
13T 7 5 11 4 6T 7 

7 

Brandon Bzoskie1130
Victory-CA

12.550 10.850 11.90012.500 10.90012.000 70.700
7 8T 3T 12T 10 11 8 

8 

Ben Provost348
Daggett

12.500 9.300 12.75010.550 12.10012.850 70.050
8T 14 14 2 6 3 9 

9 

Jarrad Radin1133
Victory-CA

11.350 10.300 12.70011.150 11.10011.250 67.850
17 12 12 3 15 8 10 

10 

Nathan Florence349
Daggett

12.250 10.450 11.50011.350 10.60011.650 67.800
10 11 11 15 11T 15 11 

11 

Parker Chiapuzio693
Multnomah

13.450 8.900 11.90010.950 10.80011.650 67.650
2 17 13 12T 11T 12T 12 

12 

Scott McMurray142
All-American

12.200 11.650 12.4008.800 11.40010.580 67.030
11 5 21 5T 18 4T 13 

13 

Storm Mills462
Geist

12.650 10.000 10.6007.500 10.70012.250 63.700
5T 13 23 22 9 14 14 

14 

Zach Ochsenschlager692
Multnomah

11.900 8.600 10.80011.700 11.4009.200 63.600
12 19T 8 21 23 4T 15 

15 

Kade Powell1042
USA Flairs

10.900 9.000 11.2509.500 9.80012.900 63.350
18T 16 18 16 5 18 16 

16 

Samuel Forbes461
Geist

11.550 8.700 12.1008.700 10.20011.300 62.550
16 18 22 9T 14 17 17 

17 

Hunter McCarey1043
USA Flairs

11.600 8.600 10.35010.000 9.70011.500 61.750
13T 19T 17 23 13 19T 18 

18 

Cameron Wingrove141
All-American

10.700 8.450 11.1509.250 9.70010.500 59.750
20 21 19T 17 19 19T 19 

19 

Justin Harmon140
All-American

9.650 10.850 10.9509.250 8.6009.950 59.250
22 8T 19T 20 22 21 20 

20 

Trevor Smith1044
USA Flairs

10.900 6.600 11.00010.050 8.00010.350 56.900
18T 23 16 18T 20 22 21 

21 

Chris Cogburn1046
USA Flairs

10.650 7.700 11.00010.400 5.00010.150 54.900
21 22 15 18T 21 23 22 

22 

Aaron Swanson691
Multnomah

0.000 9.250 11.90011.750 10.80010.900 54.600
23T 15 7 12T 16T 12T 23 

23 

Alex Escalera938
South Coast

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
23T 24 24 24 24 24 24 

24 
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Men / 9 / 15-18
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William Hayden Sasser278
Cal Star

11.900 9.250 12.10010.400 9.90011.500 65.050
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 

1 

T.J. Smith942
Southwest

10.550 9.200 11.90011.400 10.70011.250 65.000
5 3 1 2 4 1T 2 

2 

Hayden Horn1050
USA Flairs

11.700 9.800 11.00010.300 8.20011.450 62.450
3 1 4 6 3 6 3 

3 

Dallas Butler1049
USA Flairs

10.600 8.800 11.15010.550 8.50011.100 60.700
4 4 2 5 5 5 4 

4 

Steven Rodriguez258
CGC Champions

10.250 5.650 11.6507.500 10.7009.800 55.550
6 5 6 3 6 1T 5 

5 

Jason Wlodaver279
Cal Star

11.800 0.000 11.40010.000 9.80011.900 54.900
2 6 5 4 1 4 6 

6 
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Men / 9,10 / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Daggett * 237.700 40.500 33.000 40.750 41.400 41.450 40.600
11 6 1 1 1

2 Victory-CA * 233.550 38.500 37.100 39.550 39.300 40.700 38.400
23 1 2 2 2

3 DeVeau's * 220.750 38.400 36.400 37.350 37.750 36.850 34.000
34 2 3 6 7

4 USA Flairs * 219.850 36.850 34.300 37.000 36.550 40.550 34.600
57 4 4T 3 6

5 Multnomah * 218.350 40.000 30.950 37.000 36.300 38.800 35.300
72 7 4T 4 5

6 All-American * 210.780 36.050 34.500 31.350 37.050 36.230 35.600
48 3 8 7 4

7 CGC Champions * 208.950 37.900 29.900 34.800 35.350 35.200 35.800
85 9 6 9 3

8 Cal Star * 205.750 35.000 33.200 32.250 36.500 37.600 31.200
69 5 7 5 9

9 Geist * 198.300 37.700 30.300 28.300 34.900 35.400 31.700
96 8 9 8 8
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